no.5's

no.5's

no. of 3's

no. of 3's

no. of 2's

no. of 2's

no of Cleans |no. of 1's

no of Cleans |no. of 1's

18
43

total

total

13
18
24
26
40

10

10

1

1
0

0

0
0

Class
o/60
0/50
0/50
Nov

Class
Pre6s
Nov

0/60
/50
Nov

o/60
/40

PERMIT No: 203085

Honda
Gasgas
Montesa
Vertigo
sherco

Triumph
sherco

Yamaha

Sherco
Sherco

Gasgas

Gasgas

4/13/24
Kyrnyckj
Longden
Black
Turner
Saynor

|Name

Wasley
perry

|Name

Knaggs
saynor
Smith

Shepherd

Wray

Hillsborough MCC - 2024 Club Trials
{Affiliated to Yorkshire Centre ACU)

50/50
No
Roman
Andy
Lewis
Bradley

Andy

Pos

| Clubman
No
171 Darren
162 David
170 Dave

o

169 Greg
166 Alan

165 James
168 Mark

©

~

11

no.of3's  no.5's

no. of 2's

10

no of Cleans no. of 1's

47
61
76
88
29
43
59
69
83

total

10,

0
0
1
1

Nov
s
o/40
0/60
Class
0/60
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg

Montesa
Gasgas
Beta
Yamaha
Gasgas
Beta
Aprilia
Montesa
Gasgas
Beta
Beta

Roxborough | A bike

Fenton
Beal
McGovan
Crapper
Beal
Vickers
Name
Barber
Burr
Styring
Ibbotson
Whiting

Easy

160 Gareth
164 Jack
161 Shane
172 Nigel
163 Chris
167 Peter
122 Peter
126 Mark
125 John
121 Jon
123 David

124 Paul

10
11
12
13
1
6

Pos



